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Tara Erdmann
Jessica Pixler
Kathy Kroeger
Kate Niehaus
Deborah Maier
Alex Dunne
Alexandra Gits
Dana Mecke
Stephanie Marcy
Stephanie Wilson
Kayleigh Tyerman
Georgia Griffin
Zsofia Erdelyi
Sheree Shea

Ellie Keene
Lilyana Morejon
Maddie O'Meara
Sarah Sumpter
Kaitlin Gregg
Breanne Strenkowski
Kara Lubieniecki
Alia Gray

Kayla Pratt

Liz Ramos

Emma Miller-Bedell
Mickey Davis
Cynthia Chaidez
Caitlin Fitzgerald
Abbey Gallaher
Bridie McCarey
Cassandra Salazar
Victoria Pennings
Sofia Oberg

Keena Kohl

Jane Larson

Katie Voigtlander
Hillary Hayes
Julie Shaw

Brooke Lademan

STANFORD
University Women
UNA-ERDMANN.T. 20:20
SEATTLE PACIFIC 20:21
STANFORD 20:35
STANFORD 20:39
CALIFORNIA 20:41
STANFORD 20:44
STANFORD 20:50
UTSA 20:52
STANFORD 20:53
SANTA CLARA 20:57
CAL POLY 21:00
STANFORD 21:02
usc 21:04
LOYOLA MARYMOUNT 21:06
CALIFORNIA 21:07
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STANFORD 21:14
UC DAVIS 21:24
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CHICO STATE 22:00
LOYOLA MARYMOUNT 22:00

INV. Women's 6k

Pace



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Ali Stoakley
Alison Greggor
Crystal Reed
Jennifer Rodriguez
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Krista Drechsler
Taylor Dutch
Jennie Tave
Brieanna Delaney
Sarah Tusting
Alisia Barajas
Anne Randall
Megan Rolland
Andrea Jacobs
Missy Barclay
Vanessa Hancock
Nicole Hough
Madeline Duhon
Pernilla Savestrand
Brienna Morris
Tori Tyler

Megan Fairley
Renisha Robinson
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Tiffany Turner
Kristina Holtz
Kristin Reese
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Shannon Rich
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Mary Reynolds
Cassie Brooker
Carey Parker
Marianne Hogan
Lisa Anderberg
Claire Collison
Chelsea Mumby
Nicole Mendoza
Zitlalic Ley
Mandy Russ
Bridget Berg
Sara Garcia
Samantha Racine
Tess Grannemann
Tiffany Dinh
Hilary Zator
Kathleen Moloney
Ashley Benes
Colleen Joyce
Amber Hebb

Amy Schnittger
Erin Lewis
Ashley Scott
Shelley Foerster
Sandra Velarde
Crystal Esparza
Kelly Owen
Jonah Weeks
Samantha Diaz
Melissa Conlin
Natalia Jarawka
Jessica DiMascio
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Nicole Giove
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Sam Kearney
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Kimberly Donatelli
Gloria Sosa

Kate Crawford
Jenna Gailey
Shelby Pock
Rachel Williams
Katherine Ellis
Mary Williams
Elizabeth Soria
Lacey McLean
Jordan Davis

Kate Harline
Lauren Petersen
Prism Garcia
Mallory Day
Megan Petkovic
Irene Graham
Alison Gushue
Rosie Smith

Jenny Light
Courtney Nelson
Jessica Mumaugh
Maggie Newton-Neal
Chelsea Schaefer
Aubrey Zimmerling

Denisse Correa

Bailey Kuestermeyer

Ann Murphy-Hagan
Courtney Allen
Katarina Ratkowiak
Ashley Chaev
Amanda Garcia
Breanna Deutsch
Nicole Painter
Marissa Crook
Ali Motor

Jessica Barnard
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166 Lauren Parr FR CAL POLY POMONA 25:07 6:45
167 Katya Ramos FR UC IRVINE 25:09 6:45
168 Krystal Buck JR SACRAMENTO STATE 25:29 6:51
169 Christy Works SO NEVADA 25:38 6:53
170 Tara Dines FR NEVADA 25:40 6:53
171 Kelly Garton SO CMS 25:40 6:53
172 Irinel Zamfir JR ACADEMY OF ART 25:47 6:55
173 Erin Burke FR SAINT MARY'S COL 25:47 6:55
174 Natalie Sojka SO SAINT MARY'S COL 26:18 7:04
175 Kim Cunningham SO SAINT MARY'S COL 26:43 7:10
176 Lexie Bravo FR UNLV 27:22 7:21
177 Stacy Toth SO ACADEMY OF ART 27:56 7:30
178 Jackelyn Valladeres FR HUMBOLDT STATE 27:57 7:30
179 Monica Anguiano SO ACADEMY OF ART 30:44 8:15
9/26/2009 12:07PM
Women's 6k Invitational Team Scoring
1. 24 STANFORD (20:45 103:41)
1 2 Kathy Kroeger FR 20:35 5 8 Stephanie Marcy
2 3 [Kate Niehaus SR 20:39 6 ( 11) Georgia Griffin
3 5 Alex Dunne FR 20:44 7 ( 16) Maddie O'Meara
4 6 Alexandra Gits JR 20:50
2. 100 CALIFORNIA (21:28 107:16)
1 4 Deborah Maier SO 20:41 5 30 Keena Kohl
2 14 Ellie Keene FR 21:07 6 ( 33) Hillary Hayes
3 23 Mickey Davis SO 21:44 7 ( 37) Alison Greggor
4 29 Sofia Oberg FR 21:51
3. 143 LOYOLA MARYMOUNT (21:47 108:54)
1 13 Sheree Shea FR 21:06 5 43 Brieanna Delaney
2 24 Cynthia Chaidez JR 21:46 6 ( 54) Megan Fairley
3 28 Cassandra Salazar SO 21:48 7 ( 71) Caroline Draper
4 35 Brooke Lademan SR 22:00

4. 145 UC DAVIS (21:50 109:09)



1 17 Sarah Sumpter SO 21:24
2 25 Caitlin Fitzgerald JR 21:46
3 26 Abbey Gallaher SO 21:47
4 36 Ali Stoakley SR 22:02
5 187 CHICO STATE (22:04
1 19 [Kara Lubieniecki JR 21:36
2 20 Alia Gray SO 21:38
3 34 Julie Shaw SR 22:00
4 53 Tori Tyler SR 22:27
6 196 UC SANTA BARBARA (22:08
1 18 Breanne Strenkowski JR 21:34
2 32 Katie Voigtlander JR 21:58
3 38 Crystal Reed JR 22:08
4 48 Andrea Jacobs SO 22:19
7. 201 CAL POLY (22:04
1 10 Kayleigh Tyerman FR 21:00
2 27 Bridie McCarey SR 21:48
3 50 Vanessa Hancock SO 22:22
7 201 LONG BEACH (22:08
1 22 Liz Ramos SO 21:39
2 39 Jennifer Rodriguez JR 22:08
3 45 Alisia Barajas SO 22:15
4 46 Anne Randall FR 22:15
9 269 UTSA (22:22
1 7 Dana Mecke SR 20:52
2 21 Kayla Pratt SO 21:39
3 51 Pernilla Savestrand SR 22:26
10. 282 SACRAMENTO STATE (22:34
1 40 Lea Wallace JR 22:09
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Krista Drechsler
Sarah Tusting
Chelsea Mumby

Shannon Rich
Alyssa Flores

Samantha Racine

Ashley Beechan
Cassie Brooker

Megan Petkovic

Brienna Morris
Rebecca Paddack
Kimberly Donatelli

Missy Barclay
Hilary Zator

Prism Garcia

Ashley Benes
Jessica Bitterly

Courtney Nelson

Rachel Mitchell



55 Renisha Robinson JR 22:29

59 Kristina Holtz SR 22:36

63 Jenni Eiremo SO 22:47

11. 332 UscC (22:44
1 12 Zsofia Erdelyi JR 21:04
2 69 Christine Cortez JR 22:54
3 70 Bridget Helgerson SR 22:55
4 87 Kathleen Moloney FR 23:18
12. 334 SEATTLE PACIFIC (22:39
1 Jessica Pixler SR 20:21

31 Jane Larson SR 21:57

76 Lisa Anderberg SR 23:04

13. 350 SANTA CLARA (22:47
1 9 Stephanie Wilson SR 20:57
2 72 Mary Reynolds FR 22:58
3 74 Carey Parker FR 23:02
4 96 Melissa Conlin SO 23:28
14. 351 UC IRVINE (22:54
1 56 Melissa Mead FR 22:31
2 57 Chloe Fata FR 22:32
3 68 Carlotta Pham FR 22:51
4 78 Nicole Mendoza FR 23:08
15. 408 CAL ST NORTHRIDGE (23:04
1 15 Lilyana Morejon JR 21:10
2 79 Zitlalic Ley JR 23:08
3 93 Sandra Velarde 23:24
4 103 Nanci Velarde JR 23:37
16. 417 CMS (23:14
42 Jennie Tave SO 22:14

2 64 Julia Rigby SO 22:47

113:

113:

113:

114:

115:

116:

36)

14)

55)

26)

20)

06)

(67)
( 90)

94
(100)
(110)

111
115

99
(104)
(123)

92
(108)
(125)

118
(133)
(138)

113
(121)

Caprice Bradshaw

Erin Lewis

Kelly Owen
Leah Gaeta
Katherine Ellis

Mary Williams
Kate Harline

Nicole Giove
Erin Hartwig

Jenny Light

Shelley Foerster
Shelby Pock
Maggie Newton-Neal

Mallory Day
Marissa Crook

Ana Rosales

Lacey McLean

Alison Gushue



3 91 Ashley Scott JR 23:23

4 107 Kate Crawford FR 23:46

17. 426 CAL POLY POMONA (23:17
1 58 Tiffany Turner SR 22:35

2 82 Sara Garcia JR 23:11

3 85 Tiffany Dinh FR 23:18

4 89 Amber Hebb JR 23:21

18. 505 HUMBOLDT STATE (23:41
47 Megan Rolland SR 22:17

81 Bridget Berg FR 23:11

120 Irene Graham JR 24:03

19. 508 NEVADA (23:41
1 80 Mandy Russ SR 23:11

2 95 Samantha Diaz FR 23:26

3 97 Natalia Jarawka SR 23:29

4 106 Gloria Sosa FR 23:45

20 569 SAN DIEGO ST (24:10
75 Marianne Hogan JR 23:03

109 Rachel Williams SR 23:50

114 Jordan Davis FR 23:58

21 572 UNLV (23:59
1 98 Shannon Simpson JR 23:29

2 101 TLucy Buester JR 23:31

3 116 Lauren Petersen FR 23:58

4 128 Bailey Kuestermeyer SR 24:23

22. 632 SAINT MARY'S COL (25:14
84 Tess Grannemann JR 23:17

122 Rosie Smith FR 24:04

141 Erin Burke FR 25:47
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Aubrey Zimmerling

Elizabeth Soria
Denise Salceda

Lauren Parr

Chelsea Schaefer
Amanda Garcia
Jackelyn Valladere

Katarina Ratkowiak
Nicole Painter

Christy Works

Michelle Martinez

Sara Beyers

Courtney Allen
Ali Motor

Lexie Bravo

Natalie Sojka

Kim Cunningham
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